BASINS & LIDS BASINS & LIDS
  FEATURING SECURE BOLT DOWN HARDWARE
Richtech heavy duty
basins are designed to
maintain shape during
backfill. Our custom
lids feature bolt down
tops and air-tight gasket
seals. The lids are sturdy
enough to support up to
250 lbs. All lids include
necessary hardware
and grommets.
– RICHTECH INDUSTRIES ONLY SELLS TO PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS – 08/23
800.677.7791   RICHTECHINDUSTRIES.COM
REGULAR AND REGULAR AND
CLEAR LIDS IN CLEAR LIDS IN
ALL STYLESALL STYLES
NOW
AVAILABLE
Item # Description
Crawl Space Basins & Lids
SB016HD Basin – Solid, 17”W x 16”D
SB016PF Basin – Perforated, 17”W x 16”D
(B) SB016SL Basin – Slotted, 17”W x 16”D
SBLCRLR Lid – Solid with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
SBLCRLC Lid – Clear Clear Solid with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
SBR00CRLC Lid – Clear Clear Solid with No Holes
SBSPLCRLC Lid – Clear Clear Split Top with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
SBCRLHD1 Kit – Solid Basin & Regular Lid Kit, 17”W x 16”D
SBCRLPF1 Kit – Perforated Basin & Regular Lid Kit, 17”W x 16”D
SBCRLCL1 Kit – Slotted Basin & ClearClear Lid Kit, 17”W x 16”D
Lid Hardware & Accessories
SB112GMT 1-1/2” Grommet for Regular & Crawl Space Lids
SB200GMT 2” Grommet for Regular & Crawl Space Lids
SBBLNKGMT Blank Grommet for Regular & Crawl Space Lids
SBCRDGMT Cord Grommet for Regular & Crawl Space Lids
SBGSKT Gasket Seal for 18” Regular Lid
SBGSKTCRL Gasket Seal Tape for 17” Crawl Space Lid
SBHDWRE Hardware for Regular & Crawl Space Lids
Item # Description
18” Diameter Basins
SBBASHD 22”, Solid
(A) SB516HD 22”, Perforated
SB024HD 24”, Solid
SB024PF 24”, Perforated
SB030HD 30”, Solid
SB030PF 30”, Perforated
Lids for 18” Diameter Basins
(C) SBR00HD Solid, No Holes
(D) SBR00CL ClearClear Solid, No Holes
(E) SBECGHD Solid with Cord Hole Only
(F) SBECGCL ClearClear Solid with Cord Hole Only
(G) SBRADHD Solid with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
(H) SBRADCL ClearClear  Solid with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
(I) SBGASH2 Solid with Cord Hole and Dual 1-1/2” Discharges
(J) SBGASCL ClearClear Solid with Cord Hole and Dual 1-1/2” Discharges
(K) SBSPLHD Split with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
(L) SBSPLCL ClearClear Split with Cord Hole and Single 1-1/2” Discharge
(M) SBSLTHD Slotted
(N) SBSLTCL ClearClear Slotted
(C)
(E)
(G)
(I)
(K)
22” 24” 30”
16”
Basin Depth Comparison
18” Diameter Basins Crawl Space Basins
(M)
(D) (J)
(L)(F)
(H) (N)
– RICHTECH INDUSTRIES ONLY SELLS TO PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS – 08/23
800.677.7791   RICHTECHINDUSTRIES.COM